

City of Hogansville

City Council

Work Session Meeting Agenda

Monday, November 7, 2022

Meeting will be held at Hogansville City Hall, 111 High Street, Hogansville, GA 30230

Mayor: Jake Ayers	2025	Interim City Manager: Lisa E. Kelly
Council Post 1: Michael Taylor, Jr	2025	City Attorney: Alex Dixon
Council Post 2: Matthew Morgan	2025	Chief of Police: Jeffrey Sheppard
Council Post 3: Mandy Neese*	2023	
Council Post 4: Mark Ayers	2023	
Council Post 5: <i>Toni Striblin</i>	2023	* Mayor Pro-Tem

<u>Work Session Meeting – 6:00 pm</u>

Order of Business

- 1. Water System Improvement Projects- Pine Street Elevated Tank Bids
- 2. Diverse Power Shared Facilities Building
- 3. Suburban Whitetail Management Agreement